

### Detailed Results Résultats détaillés

Rank	Name	NAT	Dive No.	DD	Judge's Score							Dive Points	Dive Rank	Total Points	Overall Rank	Points Behind
					J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7					
1	YANG Jian	CHN	307C	3.4	9-0	8-5	8-0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9-0	86.70	2	86.70	2	5.10
			407B	3.5	8-5	9.0	8-5	8.5	9.0	9-0	9-0	92.75	1	179.45	1	
			5156B	3.8	8.5	8-0	8.5	8.5	8-5	8-5	8-0	96.90	3	276.35	1	
			626B	3.5	9-5	9-0	9-0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9-0	94.50	1	370.85	1	
			207B	3.6	9.5	9.5	9.5	9-5	10	9-0	9-0	102.60	2	473.45	1	
			109B	4.1	9.5	9-5	9-0	9-0	9-5	9.0	9.0	112.75	1	<b>586.20</b>	<b>1</b>	
2	DALEY Thomas	GBR	307C	3.4	9.0	9-5	9-5	9.0	9.0	8-5	8-5	91.80	1	91.80	1	1.25
			407C	3.2	9-0	9-5	9-0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9-5	86.40	3	178.20	2	
			5172B	3.6	9-0	9.0	8-5	9.0	9.0	9-0	9-0	97.20	2	275.40	2	
			626B	3.5	9.0	9-0	8-5	8-5	8.5	8.5	9-0	91.00	5	366.40	2	
			109C	3.7	9.5	9.5	9-0	9-0	10	9.5	9-5	105.45	1	471.85	2	
			207B	3.6	9-5	10	10	10	10	10	10	108.00	2	<b>579.85</b>	<b>2</b>	
3	BONDAR Aleksandr	RUS	407C	3.2	9.0	8-5	9.0	9.0	9-0	8-5	9-0	86.40	3	86.40	3	5.40
			626B	3.5	8.0	8.0	8-5	7-5	7-5	7.5	8-0	82.25	5	168.65	3	
			207B	3.6	9.5	9.5	9.5	9-5	9-0	9-0	9-5	102.60	1	271.25	3	
			109C	3.7	8-5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8-5	8-0	8-5	94.35	2	365.60	3	
			307C	3.4	8-5	8.5	8.5	9-0	9-0	8.5	8-0	86.70	=4	452.30	3	
			5255B	3.6	9-5	8-5	9.0	8-5	9-0	8.5	8.5	93.60	4	<b>545.90</b>	<b>3</b>	
4	CHEN Aisen	CHN	307C	3.4	8-0	8-0	8.0	8-5	8.0	8.0	8-5	81.60	=4	81.60	=4	10.20
			407B	3.5	8-0	8-0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8-5	8-5	84.00	4	165.60	5	
			6245D	3.6	8.5	8.5	8.5	8-0	8-5	8-0	8-5	91.80	4	257.40	4	
			207B	3.6	8-5	9-0	8-5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8-5	91.80	=3	349.20	4	
			109C	3.7	8-5	8-5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8-5	8-5	94.35	3	443.55	4	
			5255B	3.6	9-5	9-0	8-5	9.0	9.0	9-5	9.0	97.20	3	<b>540.75</b>	<b>4</b>	
5	SHLEIKHER Nikita	RUS	407C	3.2	8.5	8.5	8-0	8.5	8-0	8-5	8-5	81.60	=4	81.60	=4	10.20
			109C	3.7	7-0	7.0	7.0	6-5	7.0	7-5	7-5	77.70	6	159.30	6	
			207B	3.6	8.0	7-5	7.5	7-0	7.5	8-0	8-0	82.80	5	242.10	6	
			6245D	3.6	8-5	8-5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8-5	8-5	91.80	=3	333.90	5	
			307C	3.4	8-5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8-5	8-0	8-5	86.70	=4	420.60	5	
			5255B	3.6	8-5	8-5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8-5	8-5	91.80	=5	<b>512.40</b>	<b>5</b>	
6	AUFFRET Benjamin	FRA	407C	3.2	8-0	8.5	8-0	8.5	8.5	8-5	8-5	81.60	=4	81.60	=4	10.20
			307C	3.4	8.5	8-0	8.5	8-0	8.5	8-5	8-5	86.70	2	168.30	4	
			107B	3.0	9-0	9.0	8-5	9.0	9.0	9-0	9-0	81.00	6	249.30	5	
			207C	3.3	8-5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8-0	8-5	8-5	84.15	6	333.45	6	
			626C	3.3	8-5	8-5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8-5	8-5	84.15	6	417.60	6	
			5255B	3.6	8-5	8-5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8-5	8-5	91.80	=5	<b>509.40</b>	<b>6</b>	

**Note:**

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

**Legend:**

= Indicates the same rank by points      DD Degree of difficulty      Jn Judge number n  
No. Number

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA